Memorial Grundmanna | Wizowskiego[] |

2016
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18/06/2016 | 170km | 80 starting
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SBT
VAT
VAT
CCC
SBT
SBT
SBT
PFG
VAT
SBT
WHI
WHI
WHI
D2B
WHI
WHI
D2B
VAT
PFG
SBT
Ccc
VAT

LASINIS Venantas
STANISZEWSKIDaniel—
BANASZEK Norbert
BANASZEK Alan
RACIUNAS Mykolas
GINTARAS Svetikas
VIDEIKA Airidas —
MODLITBA Vojtech
ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw
TAUCIUS Jurgis
SORMiri—

BRAZDA Michal
KOVAR Jan

KOSTECKI Patryk
KANKOVSKY Alois
HACECKY Vojtech
ZIELI&#324;SKI Kamil
CHARUCKI Pawe
BRONIS Roman
DZERVUS Darijus
STEPNIAK Grzegorz
BERNAS Pawel

LTU19970226
POL19970505
POL19970618
POL19971030
LTU19950504
LTU19960325
LTU19940612
CZE19961125
POL19970120
LTU19971023
CZE19970516
CZE19970926
CZE19960606
POL19930817
CZE19830719
CZE19870329
POL19880303
POL19881014
SVK19761017
LTU19900720
POL19890324
POL19900524
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PFG
SBT
PFG
CCC
VAT
CcC
CCC
CcC
CCC
VAT
CcC

OBORSKI Dominik
MANTOSIS Martynas—
NOWAK Mateusz
REBIEWSKI Jaroslaw
DETKO Artur
FRANCZAK Pawel—
KOMAR Mateusz
STOHR Pavel
BOUBAL Martin
STOHR Jan

HEBIK Martin
MACULEVICIUS Evaldas
MALIK Robert

LATON Eryk
BANASZEK Adrian
KACZMAREK Jakub
KUREK Adrian
TACIAK Mateusz
MATYSIAK Bartlomiej
BODNAR Lukasz
KIENDYS Tomasz

POL19920417
LTU19890816
POL19920715
POL19740227
POL19830218
POL19911007
POL19850718
CZE19910405
CZE19840315
CZE19910405
CZE19821111
LTU19940226
SVK19931129
POL19930822
POL19931021
POL19930927
POL19880329
POL19840619
POL19840911
POL19820510
POL19770623



